



\$~11

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 727/2022

ATUL SHARMA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Rakesh Bhunra & Md.
Niyazuddin, Advs.

versus

SEEMA SHARMA & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Keshav Sehgal, Adv. for
D1/Ms. Seema Sharma.

Remaining defendants have been
deleted.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

29.04.2026

%

CS(OS) 727/2022

1. Matter is today fixed for admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits.
2. Admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits has been done/conducted today.
3. The matter be placed before the Hon'ble Court on date already fixed i.e. 07.05.2026 for further directions.

**DEEPAK DABAS (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 29, 2026/ab